
$139,950

This fantastic townhome w/3 BRs & 1.5 baths w/1300
sq ft. Spacious main level w/space saving kit, lrg living
rm, dining rm, & laundry rm! 2 generously sized bedrms
on 2nd level incl a lrg master suite w/direct entry into
the full bathrm. The 3rd level features a loft-style 3rd
bedrm w/two closets.1-car carport+1 uncovered+lrg
storage closet. Great location!

Alise Roberts & Co. 206-914-4940
info@aliseroberts.com
RE/MAX Eastside Brokers

1850 Grant Ave S #E3 - Renton$239,950

Impressive curb appeal. Immaculate condition & new
carpet thruout! Kitchen w/honey stained cabs, neutral
countertops w/lots of workspace & eating bar. Spacious
liv rm w/gas fireplace.2-car tandem garage
w/additional storage area. Driveway parking too!

Alise Roberts & Co. 206-914-4940
info@aliseroberts.com
RE/MAX Eastside Brokers

5708 198th St SW - Lynnwood$725,000

Large manicured lot & no views of neighbors behind!
This stunning home with generous living space, lrg Br's,
in-home office, w/stylish updates. Lower floor w/MIL
potential,bedroom, 3/4 bth, separate laundry facilities,
living rm, & bonus room. Entertainment patio,beautiful
mature landscaping & secret garden. RV/boat parking.

Alise Roberts & Co. 206-914-4940
info@aliseroberts.com
RE/MAX Eastside Brokers

16017 NE 97th PL - Redmond

Charming Renaissance community! Own your Own Home!Stunning Home in Redmond!
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